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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
FAVIER Rémi

SCIRE Guillaume
GREFFIER Clément
PICAT RE Tristan
CHAZOT Cyprien
THIEL Nicolas
MALLET Laurie
DORTOMB Edouard
CARRION Baptiste
VIGOUREUX Théo
SABATIE DE CLOQUEMENT Pierre
SAUVAGET Théo
BOUET Maélys
ARCIER Alexy

POLGE Quentin

Association / Ligue

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

C.T.P. COTE D'OR
BOURGOGNE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE

T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE
COTE D'AZUR

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S.T. POISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

47,0
47,0

46,0
44,0

46,0
43,0

38,0
44,0

42,0
45,0

41,0
45,0

43,0
40,0

46,0
43,0

39,0
46,0

44,0
45,0

42,0
39,0

44,0
47,0

43,0
39,0

46,0
47,0

45,0
44,0

Séries
46,0 45,0
47,0 45,0
45,0 45,0
46,0 45,0
440 440
46,0 47,0
44,0 450
46,0 46,0
47,0 44,0
450 45,0
43,0 40,0
44,0 46,0
44,0 47,0
440 46,0
43,0 44,0
42,0 43,0
40 41,0
43,0 43,0
41,0 420
40,0 45,0
41,0 43,0
46,0 46,0
420 41,0
43,0 48,0
45,0 40,0
47,0 40,0
41,0 41,0
44,0 43,0
42,0 43,0
46,0 42,0

45,0
45,0

47,0
45,0

41,0
45,0

44,0
46,0

43,0
42,0

45,0
48,0

45,0
43,0

44,0
45,0

46,0
47,0

44,0
47,0

43,0
46,0

37,0
44,0

47,0
44,0

40,0
42,0

440
38,0

183,0
184,0

183,0
180,0

175,0
181,0

171,0
182,0

176,0
177,0

169,0
183,0

179,0
173,0

177,0
173,0

170,0
179,0

171,0
177,0

169,0
177,0

164,0
182,0

175,0
170,0

168,0
176,0

174,0
170,0

Total
367,0

363,0

356,0

353,0

353,0

352,0

352,0

350,0

349,0

348,0

346,0

346,0

345,0

344,0

344,0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
JURET Léo

DELANGLE Pierre-Francois

MAGNIER Valentin

EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile

LANZA Jules
MORISSEAU Yoann
FARRUGIA Romain
BALARD Laurent
SALLE Lucas
NICOLAS Benjamin
CURFS Killian
MERLET Clara
RICHAUD Marion
MARIN Antonin

LAJARRIGE Axel

Association / Ligue

TIR SPORTIF CHOLET
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

A.S. MAMERS SAOSNOIS

PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.T. POISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.

ILE DE FRANCE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.

ILE DE FRANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

S.T. PLOMBIERES
LORRAINE

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

46,0
41,0

42,0
47,0

41,0
45,0

41,0
39,0

41,0
42,0

37,0
41,0

40,0
40,0

43,0
43,0

40,0
41,0

41,0
41,0

40,0
46,0

37,0
40,0

39,0
41,0

37,0
42,0

40,0
37,0

Séries
43,0 46,0
420 42,0
40,0 38,0
41,0 43,0
43,0 42,0
40,0 42,0
450 45,0
440 41,0
44,0 44,0
43,0 440
440 39,0
41,0 420
43,0 47,0
450 41,0
41,0 40,0
42,0 43,0
46,0 40,0
41,0 37,0
41,0 44,0
40,0 43,0
38,0 41,0
39,0 44,0
37,0 43,0
450 41,0
43,0 38,0
43,0 42,0
38,0 39,0
440 41,0
39,0 41,0
39,0 44,0

40,0
41,0

46,0
43,0

43,0
43,0

43,0
41,0

38,0
42,0

45,0
48,0

37,0
44,0

44,0
41,0

440
45,0

45,0
38,0

41,0
40,0

43,0
42,0

36,0
44,0

42,0
43,0

440
42,0

175,0
166,0

166,0
174,0

169,0
170,0

174,0
165,0

167,0
171,0

165,0
172,0

167,0
170,0

168,0
169,0

170,0
164,0

171,0
162,0

160,0
169,0

160,0
168,0

156,0
170,0

156,0
170,0

164,0
162,0

Total
341,0

340,0

339,0

339,0

338,0

337,0

337,0

337,0

334,0

333,0

329,0

328,0

326,0

326,0

326,0
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom
NOBILI Brice

BOIS Antonin
PATURAUD Max
PATAY Julien
VERCUCQUE Bryan
STEUER Lucas
BLANC Aline

LE GAC Xavier
BROQUIE Charlotte
PERREY Célina
COUZINET Antonin
MARTY Ambre
ROUSSEL Antoine
TEYCHENE Lauraine

GUIGNOCHAU Tristan

Association / Ligue

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE DE FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

ST GD COMBE CHATELEU
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. CASTELNAUDARY
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
CENTRE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

37,0
45,0

39,0
39,0

43,0
42,0

33,0
41,0

39,0
42,0

39,0
43,0

39,0
39,0

39,0
38,0

37,0
40,0

35,0
41,0

37,0
39,0

36,0
42,0

34,0
39,0

28,0
35,0

42,0
36,0

Séries
40,0 42,0
420 38,0
43,0 43,0
41,0 450
46,0 38,0
42,0 39,0
420 41,0
38,0 41,0
41,0 420
39,0 41,0
350 42,0
38,0 41,0
38,0 38,0
43,0 41,0
41,0 40,0
39,0 35,0
40,0 42,0
38,0 41,0
38,0 36,0
41,0 38,0
36,0 36,0
39,0 37,0
350 35,0
37,0 36,0
38,0 36,0
39,0 38,0
350 36,0
39,0 38,0
31,0 34,0
37,0 38,0

40,0
42,0

35,0
39,0

42,0
32,0

43,0
44,0

36,0
43,0

39,0
45,0

40,0
43,0

48,0
41,0

40,0
41,0

42,0
43,0

41,0
40,0

41,0
42,0

40,0
39,0

46,0
45,0

40,0
41,0

159,0
167,0

160,0
164,0

169,0
155,0

159,0
164,0

158,0
165,0

155,0
167,0

155,0
166,0

168,0
153,0

159,0
160,0

151,0
163,0

150,0
155,0

147,0
157,0

148,0
155,0

145,0
157,0

147,0
152,0

Total
326,0

324,0

324,0

323,0

323,0

322,0

321,0

321,0

319,0

314,0

305,0

304,0

303,0

302,0

299,0
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
46 PERRINO Lorys CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 330 330 390 380 143,0 299.0
PROVENCE 350 41,0 41,0 39,0 156,0
47 BOUCHOT Lucas S.T. VERRINES 350 39,0 39,0 320 145,0 297,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 42,0 30,0 380 420 152,0
48 SANCEY Matthias TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 28,0 30,0 340 37,0 129,0 293,0
AQUITAINE 440 360 420 420 164,0
- Fin --
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Palmares par Equipe

103 Pistolet Standard 10m Cadets garcons

Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE FAVIER Rémi 47,0 46,0 450 450 183,0 367,0 1056,0
PROVENCE 470 47,0 450 450 184,0
RICHAUD Marion 390 43,0 380 36,0 156,0 326,0
41,0 43,0 42,0 440 170,0
SCIRE Guillaume 46,0 450 450 47,0 183,0 363,0
440 46,0 450 450 180,0
2 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS MALLET Laurie 430 44,0 470 450 179,0 352,0 1032,0
CENTRE 400 440 460 430 173,0
SALLE Lucas 40,0 46,0 40,0 44,0 170,0 334,0
41,0 410 370 450 164,0
SAUVAGET Théo 440 420 41,0 37,0 164,0 346,0
47,0 43,0 48,0 44,0 182,0
3 GEM'TIR SPORTIF BALARD Laurent 430 41,0 40,0 440 168,0 337,0 1014,0
PROVENCE 43,0 420 430 41,0 169,0
BOIS Antonin 39,0 430 430 350 160,0 324,0
39,0 41,0 450 39,0 164,0
PICAT RE Tristan 38,0 440 450 440 171,0 353,0
44,0 46,0 46,0 46,0 182,0
- Fin -

SIUS



